Order your Yard Sign to help support awareness for 
National Down Syndrome Awareness Month!
100% of all proceeds go to NADS    
Signs are 24 X 18 and will be Yellow and Blue 
cost $16/each 

A great way to spread awareness!  We are hoping to see schools, churches, neighbors, family, friends, and local businesses purchase and display our signs in October!  
Let’s SHOUT IT FROM THE ROOFTOPS that our children are loved by our community.
	Order Form – Due by September 6th 
Name:        ___________________________________________________________________
Address:    ___________________________________________________________________
Email:         ___________________________________________________________________
Phone Number: _______________________________________________________________

Number of signs: _____________     Total $ Amount of Order: ($16/per sign)  $_____________

Orders can be placed via the NADS website (www.nads.org) or via Check
Checks should be made payable to: National Association for Down Syndrome (NADS)
Please mail your order forms to:
National Association for Down Syndrome [NADS]
1460 Renaissance Drive  - Suite #405
Park Ridge, IL 60068
Please contact Peggy Delaney, if you have questions:  peggydelaney1431@yahoo.com /(630) 487-0510
Signs are being produced by SignCo – Anthony Perna – THANK YOU!

Please designate which location you would like to pick-up your signs.
Orders should arrive at the below locations by September 27th - You will be notified via email and phone when your sign has arrived.
Please check your preferred location
 


	Location Choice
	Your signs will be delivered to the volunteers listed below.  They will call/email you once the signs are available.  The volunteers will arrange a date/time with you to retrieve your order at their business/home.   

	 
	Bloomingdale  - Kathy Schwass – (630) 802-2388 – kmschwass@yahoo.com

	
	Bolingbrook – Anne Reinertson – (630) 771-0682 – areinertson@comcast.net

	 
	Downers Grove  - Peggy Delaney –(630) 487-0510–peggydelaney1431@yahoo.com

	 
	Elmhurst  - Valarie LaMorte – lamorte@sbcglobal.net

	 
	Lemont - Monica Blovin – blouin.monicam@gmail.com

	 
	Naperville  - Lisa Huston – lmvh8@yahoo.com

	 
	New Lenox  - Monica Blovin – blouin.monicam@gmail.com

	 
	Orland Park – Joan Longtin/KinderCare  (708) 403-8990  - jlongtin@klcorp.com

	 
	Palos Hills - Monica Blovin – blouin.monicam@gmail.com

	 
	Palatine  - Elizabeth Kolany – (847) 776-5889 – ekolany@comcast.net

	 
	Plainfield – Julie Ruble – KinderCare – (815) 254-3235 – jruble@klcorp.com

	
	Park Ridge  - NADS Office - (630) 325-9112 -  dtausbarth@nads.org

	
	Roselle - Kathy Schwass – (630) 802-2388 – kmschwass@yahoo.com

	
	St. Charles – Peter Vargulich – (630) 618-8316 - petervargulich@comcast.net

	 
	Schaumburg - Kathy Schwass – (630) 802-2388 – kmschwass@yahoo.com

	 
	Tinley Park  - Dawn Baldovin/KinderCare – (708) 532-2466 – baldovin@klcorp.com

	 
	Willowbrook  - Jennifer Heiden/KinderCare – (630) 321-1427 – jheiden@klcorp.com



